:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7815810

Nov 22, 2023 - 00:48 (UTC)

In epoch 244,244 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1003488 - 0.017224958 ETH®
33.81 USD

2 1003489 - 0.017112744 ETH®
33.59 USD

3 1003490 - 0.017108471 ETH®
33.59 USD

4 1003491 - 0.017222035 ETH®
33.81 USD

S 1003492 - 0.058958704 ETH®
115.75 USD

6 1003493 - 0.017185182 ETH®
33.74 USD

7 1003494 - 0.059040790 ETH®
115.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7815810
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/244244
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003488
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003489
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003490
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003491
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003492
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003493
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003494

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1003495

1003496

1003497

1003498

1003499

1003500

1003501

1003502

1003503

Validator Id

804817

Amount

- 0.017141664
33.65 USD

- 0.017159232
33.69 USD

- 0.017181965
33.73 USD

- 0.017143042
33.65 USD

- 0.017207294
33.78 USD

- 0.017154050
33.68 USD

- 0.017136639
33.64 USD

- 0.017230287
33.82 USD

- 0.017213136
33.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.039318261
77.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003495
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003496
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003497
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003498
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003499
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003500
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003501
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003502
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1003503
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/804817

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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